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Red Division

Breece'd Up Deaf Guy #1,12,3.5,3.11,4.40

Ruptured Kirchilles Tendon
Venom D3-#8S
The 1st Dynasty***

White Division

DJ-wild

XX Spider Y Banana 1.05
Capital Punishment
Hannibal

Blue Division

Sophmore Slump
Rey Mysterio

Salty's Pound Rescue
TN Deerslayers 2

Total Points

Breece'd Up Deaf Guy #1,12,3.5,3.11,4.

Sophmore Slump

Rey Mysterio

Salty's Pound Rescue
Venom D3-#8S

Ruptured Kirchilles Tendon
DJ-Wild

XX Spider Y Banana 1.05
The 1st Dynasty***
Hannibal

TN Deerslayers 2

Capital Punishment
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42435.30
2274.50
2138.60
2076.40
1998.95
1980.60
1961.30
1873.55
1836.45
1693.45
1656.55
1571.80
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PCT
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.286
0.214

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.286

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
33
33
4-2
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

PF
2030.85
1663.20
1615.55
1517.85

PF
1605.10
1593.10
1330.80
1377.85

PF
1977.70
1815.00
1663.85
1454.40
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PA
1639.80
1591.95
1591.25
1732.00

PA
1589.20
1621.90
1710.55
1615.45

PA
1623.85
1558.25
1603.10
1767.95

PTS
2435.30
1980.60
1998.95
1836.45

PTS
1961.30
1873.55
1571.80
1693.45

PTS
2274.50
2138.60
2076.40
1656.55

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

The Wild Ones Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Wed Feb 28 12:46pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



